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CLASS TOPPERS 

SESSION 2024-2025 

S.

no 

Clas

s 

Sec

tio

n 

R

an

k 

Name of the Student HOUSE Ad. No % 

1 1 A 1 ROMIT KUMAR ZIRCON 2575 99% 

  

2 II B 1 NAUREEN INAYA TOPAZ 1842 98 .5% 

  

3 III C 1 RACHIT BHARDWAJ  EMERALD 1553 96.8% 

  

4 IV A 1 SAGAR KUMAR 

DUBEY  

RUBY 1832 94% 

  

5 V A 1 KAVIKA RAJ ZIRCON 1505 91.83% 

        

6 VI A 1 ANAND RAJ RUBY 2614 92.83% 

  

7 VII C  DIVYA UTSAV RUBY 968 97.67% 

  

8 VIII A 1 PRIYANSHI KUMARI  ZIRCON 470 93.67% 

  

9 IX A 1 PRINCE KR. JHA  RUBY 459 97.83% 

  

10 XI A 1 SARTHAK SIDHANT ZIRCON 2895 84.83 % 
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CLASS TOPPERS[SECTION WISE] 

SESSION 2024-2025 

S.no Clas

s 

Secti

on 

Ra

nk 

Name of the Student HOUSE Admissio

n No 

Percentage 

1 1 A 1 ROMIT KUMAR ZIRCON 2575 99% 

2   2 SAKSHAM LAKRA RUBY 2203 94.50% 

3   3 REYANSH 

TALAPATRA 

TOPAZ 2335 92.25% 

   

4  B 1 KHUSHI RAJ EMERALD 2112 98% 

5   2 AARADHYA  TOPAZ 2301 97% 

6   2 AVANYA SINGH RUBY 2765 97% 

7   2 RISHHANT RAJ RUBY 2318 97% 

8   3 VIDHAN KUMAR EMERALD 2871 96% 

  

9  C 1 ANISH PANDEY  EMERALD 2337 96.5% 

10   2 VANSHIKA SHREE 

PANJIYAR  

TOPAZ 1920 94.75% 

11   3 ARAVYA KRISHNA  TOPAZ 2232 93% 

  

12 II A 1 NAVANYA  CHOPRA RUBY 2721 97.5% 

13   2 HARSHIKA  ANAND ZIRCON 1931 94.75% 

14   3 VAIBHAWI  ANAND ZIRCON 2310 93.75% 

  

15  B 1 NAUREEN INAYA TOPAZ 1842 98 .5% 

16   2 ARNIKA AARVI EMERALD 2680 95.5% 

17   2 KHUSHI PODDAR EMERALD 2392 95.5% 

 

18 

  3 ARHAAN JAVED EMERALD 1977 95.25% 

19   3 MD ARBAB KHAN EMERALD 2050 95.25% 

  

20  C 1 ARADHYA 

VISHWAKARMA  

EMERALD 1820 

 

97.5% 

21   1 KAS NAZLI ZIRCON 1541 97.5% 

22   2 ABHISHEK TIWARI TOPAZ 1496 94.5% 

23   3 JAYANT KUMAR 

MATHO 

 

RUBY 2014 90.75% 

   

24 III A 1 ZAINA TAUSIF EMERALD 2734 96.6% 

25   2 ISHANI JHA EMERALD 1099 90.4% 

26   2 DIBYANSHI KUMARI TOPAZ 1831 90.4% 

27   3 RAJMANI YADAV EMERALD 2003 88.2% 

  



28  B 1 ADITYA RAJ ZIRCON 2475 93.6% 

29   2 UDAY SAHU RUBY 1921 

 

92.8% 

30   3 AMAY RAJ EMERALD 1973 92.2% 

   

31  C 1 RACHIT BHARDWAJ  EMERALD 1553 96.8% 

32   2 AAROHI KUMARI  ZIRCON 1715 91% 

33   2 AISHA KUMARI RUBY 1696 91% 

34   3 VIRAT RAJ  EMERALD 1883 85.8% 

  

35 IV A 1 SAGAR KUMAR 

DUBEY  

RUBY 1832 94% 

36   2 SYED FAYAN EMERALD 1095 91% 

37   3 SHIVANI KUMARI  RUBY 1592 90% 

    

38  B 1 ADITI KUMARI  EMERALD 1945 93% 

39   2 OMDEEP ORAON TOPAZ 833 92.4% 

40   3 SIDDHI KUMARI RUBY 2595 92.2% 

        

41  C 1 MANVEER SARDANA  EMERALD 2061 90.4% 

42   2 RIDDHIMAN GUPTA  EMERALD 2424 88% 

43   3 RIYA KUMARI  EMERALD 1906 87.4% 

 Clas

s 

Secti

on 

Ra

nk 

Name of the Student HOUSE Admissio

n No 

Percentage 

44 V A 1 KAVIKA RAJ ZIRCON 1505 91.83% 

45   2 SNEHA RUBY 1529 91.17% 

46   3 UJJWAL KR. SINGH RUBY 2612 90.5% 

47   3 YAMINI YASHRI TOPAZ 2246 90.5% 

        

48  B 1 RUDRA TIWARI  ZIRCON 689 89% 

49   2 SHIWANGI SHAHDEO TOPAZ 1088 88.5% 

50   3 RISHAV KUMAR EMERALD 1284 84.4% 

        

51 VI A 1 ANAND RAJ RUBY 2614 92.83% 

52   2 PRASANNA KUMARI RUBY 1878 91.67% 

53   3 ANURAJ THAKUR EMERALD 2537 87.83% 

        

54  B 1 PIHU JHA ZIRCON 1922 90% 

55   2 ANNU PRIYA SINGH ZIRCON 2026 88% 

56   3 AASTHA KUMARI ZIRCON 628 86% 

  

57 VII A 1 MUSKAN RAJ  EMERALD 1222 97.17% 

58   2 NAVYA KUMARI  EMERALD 1070 94.33% 

59   3 MUSKAN KUMARI  EMERALD 1273 93.33% 

  

60  B 1 PRIYANKA KUMARI ZIRCON 499 96.83% 

61   2 PRIYA MUNDA ZIRCON 779 94.33% 



62   3 VARSA RANI LAKRA RUBY 483 93.50% 

        

63  C 1 DIVYA UTSAV RUBY 968 97.67% 

64   2 TEJAS MANURAJ  ZIRCON 1609 91% 

65   3 SHRUTI KUMARI  ZIRCON 2361 87.83% 

  

66 VIII A 1 PRIYANSHI KUMARI  ZIRCON 470 93.67% 

67   2 SHIVANSHI PATHAK RUBY 1843 93.50% 

68   3 NANCY MUNDA EMERALD 1818 91.17% 

  

69  B 1 PRACHI KISPOTTA EMERALD 494 91.33% 

70   2 PRIYANKA TIWARI TOPAZ 2051 87% 

71   3 AASHIYA NAAZ EMERALD 2643 85.83% 

  

72 IX A 1 PRINCE KR. JHA  RUBY 459 97.83% 

73   2 PARI KUMARI  ZIRCON 475 90.17% 

74   3 SHEZAN TAUSIF  ZIRCON 2736 90.00% 

  

75  B 1 PIYUSH KUMAR 

SINGH 

ZIRCON 2054 97.17% 

76   2 AASTHA SINGH TOPAZ 534 93.67% 

77   3 DAMINI KUMARI TOPAZ 729 90.33% 

  

78 XI A 1 SARTHAK SIDHANT ZIRCON 2895 84.83 % 

79   2 ISHIKA TRIPATHI EMERALD 2941 83.5 % 

80   3 ARYAN DUBEY TOPAZ 2891 83.1 % 

  

81 XI B 1 ADITYA GAUTAM ZIRCON 2809 83.83% 

82   2 KANAK NEHA EMERALD 2791 76.50% 

83   3 ARYAN  KUMAR TOPAZ 2896 59.33% 
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SPECIAL ACHIEVERS 

SESSION 2023-2024 

S.no Clas

s 

Secti

on 

Name of the Student Admission 

No 

HOUSE Percentage 

Increase 

1 1 A AYANSH GARI  1930 RUBY 16.25% 

2   AARNA KUMARI 2229 RUBY 17.75% 

3   SAANVI PRIYA SAHU 2749 TOPAZ 18%  

4   SHRISTI KUMARI 2405 EMERALD 15.75% 

5   AYANSH BHAGAT 2618 TOPAZ 29.25% 

6  B SUSHANT NARAYAN TIWARI 2278 TOPAZ 15% 

7   KRISHNA  1917 EMERALD 15.5% 

8   NIDHI GARI 2671 RUBY 15.5% 

9   RAIYAN JAWED 2412 TOPAZ 15.75% 

10   AYANSH SINGH 2479 ZIRCON 15.75% 

11   ISHIKA RAJ 2890 EMERALD 19.5% 

12   SHIYA 1700 TOPAZ 22.5% 

13   KOMAL SHREE 2036 EMERALD 22.75% 

14   ANSHIKA PATHAK 1841 ZIRCON 25.25% 

15   ARADHYA KUMARI 2338 RUBY 26.75% 

16  C KHUSHI KUMARI  2779 TOPAZ 16% 

17   SHRUTI MISHRA (T.C APPLIED) 2022 RUBY 23% 

18 II A AARAV ARYA 2803 TOPAZ 17% 

19  B GARGI SIDDHI 1671 TOPAZ 17.25% 

20   SHIVLI KUMARI 2349 TOPAZ 17.5% 

21   NIYATI CHOUDHARY 1826 RUBY 18.75% 

22   SHRESTHA PRASAD 1982 ZIRCON 36.75% 

23 III A AYAN SHARMA 2542 EMERALD 16.2% 

24   ARADHYA VAIDYA 1579 EMERALD 21.2% 

25   SHRISAN MOHANTY 2686 EMERALD 22.4% 

26   ANSHU KUMARI 2875 EMERALD 29.4% 

27  B ARYAN KUMAR JHA 2473 TOPAZ 15.2% 

28   AYAN RAJA 2469 RUBY 18.4% 

29   ANUSHKA KUMARI 2371 ZIRCON 19.6% 

30   VAISHNAVI VERMA 2220 TOPAZ 26.2% 

31  C APRAJEETA K. PATHAK  1852 ZIRCON 15% 

32   ARYAN KUMAR 1955 EMERALD 16.2% 

33   SANJANA KUMARI 2640 SOR 18.4% 

34   TAYAN RAJ  1663 EMERALD 18.8% 

35   RIDHIKA PANDEY  2830 RUBY 19.2% 

36 IV A ARADHYA KUMARI (2) 804 ZIRCON 15% 

37   PAYAL KUMARI 839 ZIRCON 18% 

38   ANSH RAJ 2153 ZIRCON 19% 

39   ALEENA JUNEAD  1100 RUBY 20% 

40   PRACHI ORAON 892 ZIRCON 23% 

41   SOUMYA GARI 1722 RUBY 24% 

42  B SONIKA KUMARI  1918 ZIRCON 17% 



43   MOULIK KUMAR  1898 TOPAZ 18% 

44   KAVITA SWAMI  1927 TOPAZ 20% 

45   ARPIT KUMAR SINGH  2005 EMERALD 24% 

46   FARHEEN AKHTER  2410 RUBY 25% 

47   AVNI DANGI  2021 EMERALD 29% 

48  C JYOTI KUMARI 787 EMERALD 15% 

49   SHREYANSH TOPPO  1075 RUBY 17% 

50   SURBHI TOPPO  880 RUBY 18% 

51   HARDIK TIRKEY  2829 RUBY 20% 

52   MD.AYAN ANSARI  2647 ZIRCON 24% 

53   MANISH KUMAR  820 ZIRCON 25% 

54   ARADHYA KESHRI  2656 RUBY 29% 

55 V A ANISH MISHRA 2586 EMERALD 15.1% 

56   KISHAN JAMUDA 2393 EMERALD 15.5% 

57   AYUSH KANRAR  2540 ZIRCON 17.6% 

58    PRANAB KUMAR  2627 RUBY 18.67% 

59   AMAN KR. SAHU 650 RUBY 20.3% 

60  B HARSHITA SINGH 2536 EMERALD 16% 

61   AYUSH KUMAR 746 RUBY 19% 

62 VI A AASTHA KUMARI 671 EMERALD 16.3% 

63   APPEKSHA KUMARI 2855 RUBY 19% 

64 VI B KUMARI SAMIKSHA 2588 TOPAZ 15.2% 

65   AARAV PODDAR 1952 RUBY 16% 

66   SANIYA KUMARI PANDEY 2476 EMERALD 19.2% 

67   KHUSHI KUMARI 1662 EMERALD 20.5% 

68 VII A ANANYA KUMARI  2369 RUBY 16.83% 

69 VII B AYUSH KUMAR 2330 TOPAZ 18.17% 

70   ADITYA RAJ 1126 TOPAZ 18.83% 

71   AMAN KUMAR 2655 RUBY 19% 

72   ANSHIKA KUMARI 923 TOPAZ 23% 

73 VII C ANAMIKA RANI 2366 RUBY 15.83% 

74   SONAXI 1678 RUBY 20% 

75   MD. RAGHIB 1960 ZIRCON 23.5% 

76   PIYUSH KUMAR  2654 ZIRCON 23.17% 

77 VIII A MANNAT KUMARI 1961 TOPAZ 16.5% 

78   SIMRAN TOPPO 1710 ZIRCON 17.17% 

79   ANISH PRAJAPATI  356 ZIRCON 17.83% 

80   RAVINDRA KUMAR MAHTO 1912 TOPAZ 18.34% 

81   NIKHIL SHRIVASTAVA  2846 TOPAZ 19.33% 

82   SHREYANSH KUMAR  2019 TOPAZ 19.83% 

83   PRIT RAJ SAHU 2345 EMERALD 21.66% 

84  B CHARCHIT MUSKAN 838 ZIRCON 16.17% 

85   SUPRIYA KUMARI 2815 RUBY 19% 

86   MANJIT KUMAR 2210 ZIRCON 31% 

87 IX A ARYAN KUMAR  299 EMERALD 15% 

88   ARYAN KR. MAHTO  392 ZIRCON 15% 

89 XI B ADITYA GAUTAM 2809 ZIRCON 22.07% 
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SESSION 2024-2025 

100% ATTENDANCE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sl 

No. 

CLASS SEC. NAME OF THE STUDENT ADM. NO. HOUSE 

1 I A ROMIT KUMAR 2575 ZIRCON 

2 I A PRANIT ORAON 1719 ZIRCON 

3 I B ANSHIKA PATHAK 1841 ZIRCON 

4 II A ANKIT MUNDA 2121 TOPAZ 

5 II B NAUREEN INAYA 1842 TOPAZ 

6 II B ARHAAN JAVED 1977 EMERALD 

7 II C KAS NAZLI 1541 ZIRCON 

8 III A ARADHYA 1089 TOPAZ 

9 III A RAJMANI YADAV 2003 EMERALD 

10 III B UDAY SAHU 1921 RUBY 

11 III C ARSH KUJUR 1076 EMERALD 

12 IV A SYED FAYAN 1095 EMERALD 

13 V A RISHU RANJAN 700 RUBY 

14 VI A ANURAJ THAKUR 2537 EMERALD 

15 VI A PRASANNA KUMARI 1878 RUBY 

16 VI B VIJAY RAJ 1211 RUBY 

17 VII A MUSKAN RAJ 1222 EMERALD 

18 VII A NAVYA KUMARI 1070 EMERALD 

19 VII B PRIYANKA KUMARI 499 ZIRCON 

20 VII B REKHA KUMARI 847 ZIRCON 

21 VIII A SHIVANSHI PATHAK 1843 RUBY 

22 VIII B LUCKY SAHU 693 EMERALD 

23 VIII B SHOBHIT KUMAR MAHTO 846 RUBY 

24 IX A ARYAN KUMAR 299 EMERALD 

25 IX B DAMINI KUMARI 729 TOPAZ 

26 IX B KALPANA KUJUR 371 EMERALD 

27 IX B SWAPNIL KACHHAP 1695 RUBY 
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BLUE BLAZZER 

SESSION 2024-2025 

 

S.n

o. 

Clas

s 

Secti

on 

Ran

k 

Name of the Student HOUSE Admissio

n No 

Percentage 

1 V A 1 KAVIKA RAJ ZIRCON 1505 91.83% 

2   2 SNEHA RUBY 1529 91.17% 

3   3 UJJWAL KR. SINGH RUBY 2612 90.5% 

4   3 YAMINI YASHRI TOPAZ 2246 90.5% 

        

5 VI A 1 ANAND RAJ RUBY 2614 92.83% 

6   2 PRASANNA KUMARI 
[BLAZZER +TIE] 

RUBY 1878 91.67% 

        

7  B 1 PIHU JHA [BLAZZER +TIE] ZIRCON 1922 90% 

  

8 VII A 1 MUSKAN RAJ [BLAZZER+TIE] EMERALD 1222 97.17% 

9   2 NAVYA KUMARI  EMERALD 1070 94.33% 

10   3 MUSKAN KUMARI  
[BLAZZER +TIE] 

EMERALD 1273 93.33% 

11   4 NISHANT RAJ EMERALD 1578 91% 

  

12 VII B 1 PRIYANKA KUMARI 
[BLAZZER +TIE] 

ZIRCON 499 96.83% 

13   2 PRIYA MUNDA ZIRCON 779 94.33% 

14   3 VARSA RANI LAKRA RUBY 483 93.50% 

        

15 VII C 1 DIVYA UTSAV [BLAZZER+TIE] RUBY 968 97.67% 

16   2 TEJAS MANURAJ [BLAZZER 

+TIE] 
ZIRCON 1609 91% 

  

17 VIII A 1 PRIYANSHI KUMARI  ZIRCON 470 93.67% 

18   2 SHIVANAHI PATHAK RUBY 1843 93.50% 

19   3 NANCY MUNDA EMERALD 1818 91.17% 

  

20 VIII B 1 PRACHI KISPOTTA 
[BLAZZER +TIE] 

EMERALD 494 91.33% 

  

21 IX A 1 PRINCE KR. JHA  
[BLAZZER +TIE] 

RUBY 459 97.83% 

22   2 PARI KUMARI [BLAZZER 

+TIE] 
ZIRCON 475 90.17% 

23   3 SHEZAN TAUSIF  ZIRCON 2736 90.00% 

  

24 IX B 1 PIYUSH KUMAR SINGH 
[BLAZZER +TIE] 

ZIRCON 2054 97.17% 



 

25   2 AASTHA SINGH 
[BLAZZER +TIE] 

TOPAZ 534 93.67% 

26   3 DAMINI KUMARI TOPAZ 729 90.33% 

27  X 4 VANSHIKA SHAILAJA TOPAZ 2760 90.17 

28   1 PRAJJWAL 
[BLAZZER +TIE] 

ZIRCON 510 97% 

29   2 RITIKA KUMARI 
[BLAZZER +TIE] 

ZIRCON 953 94% 

30   3 SIDDHANT DUBEY 
[BLAZZER +TIE] 

TOPAZ 2209 92.4% 

31   4 UJJWAL RAJAK 
[BLAZZER +TIE] 

EMERALD 1694 91.6% 

32   5 MADHUMITA ROY TOPAZ 701 91.2% 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       

 


